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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

April 2022
B-G ADES 6-12]
01-Apr Friday
02-Apr Saturday
03-Apr Sunday
04-Apr Monday
05-Apr Tuesday
06-Apr Woednesday
07-Apr Thursday
08-Apr Friday
09-Apr Saturday
10-Apr Sunday
11-Apr Monday NEW ACADEMIC YEAR BEGINS NEW ACADEMIC YEAR BEGINS
12-Apr Tuesday SCHOOL POLICY AWARENESS WEEK
13-Apr Wednesday STUDENTS' COUNCIL SELECTION STUDENTS' COUNCIL SELECTION
14-Apr Thursday ENTRY LEVEL TEST ENTRY LEVEL TEST
15-Apr Friday
16-Apr Saturday
17-Apr Sunday
BEHAVIOURAL MANAGEMENT AWARENESS
18-Apr Monday SCH;(:;:(;LE::‘YE::z;m\;‘IRAL DAY/HANDWRITING C;)MPEI'ITION (HINDI) 6/
19-Apr Tuesday DIGITAL PAINTING GR 6-8 HAND WRI'I'IN:.:ROS:IJI;ZT'I‘“:: (TAMIL,BENG
20-Apr Wednesday ENGLISH ELOCUTION 9-12
21-Apr Thursday OIL PAINTING GR 8-12 OIL PAINTING GR 8-12
22-Apr Friday
23-Apr Saturday
24-Apr Sunday
25-Apr Monday IN(‘:’:ELZ::::VE T!:NI\IIICI)\'I\‘):‘I:VL::(IC HINDI READING COMPETITION 6-12
26-Apr Tuesday ISLAMIC QUIZ HINDI/URDY RECITATION COMPETITION
27-Apr Wednesday l\::;:’:!; ?::;:T::)E ((:: :.;) INVESTITURE CEREMONY
28-Apr Thursday ISLAMIC TED TALK (10-12)
29-Apr Friday
30-Apr Saturday
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May 2022
1-May Sunday
2-May Monday MUN GR 8-12 NIMS TED -TALK { Gr.9 to 12)
3-May Tuesday
4-May Wednesday
5-May Thursday
6May Friday
7-May Saturday
8-May Sunday
9-May Monday PT-1/ UT- 1 BEGINS PT-1/ UT- 1 BEGINS
10-May Tuesday
11-May Wednesday
12-May Thursday
13-May Friday
14-May Saturday
15-May Sunday
16-May Monday POSTER MAKING COMPETITION {HINDI)
17-May Tuesday ENGLISH VERSIFICATION HINDI/ URDU RECITATION COMPETITION
18-May Wednesday MATHS GAME CENTRE HINDI HAND WRITING COMPETITION 6-8
19-May Thursday SCIENCE EXB SCIENCE EXB
20-May Friday
INTER NIMS ENGLISH ELOCUTION & DEBATE INTER NIMS ENGLISH ELOCUTION DEBATE
21-May Saturday COMPETITION / MUN COMPETITION (NIMS | COMPETITION [BY NIMS DUBAI}/ PT1 OPEN
DUBAI) / PT2 OPEN HOUSE HOUSE
22-May Sunday
YES MASTER QUIZ - Preliminary (6-8) / .
| M. 1Z - -
23-May Monday PRODUCT LAUNCH GR 11-12 COM. YES MASTER QUIZ - Preliminary (6-8)
24-May Tuesday ARABIC PROVERBS GR 11-12
25-May Wednesday POSTER MAKING GR 6-12 POSTER MAKING GR 6-12
INTER NIMS FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT
26-M Thursd. SOCIAL - MEET THE LEADERS GR 8-12
= rseay {Boys 8-10) BY NIMS DUBA!
27-May Friday
INTER NIMS ARABIC POETRY
COMPETITION (6 - 8) (BY NIMS DUBAI) INTER NIMS ARABIC POETRY COMPETITION (6!
28-May Saturday

INTER NIMS CHALLENGE THE POET iN
YOU (9-12)

- 8) (BY NIMS DUBAI)

-
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INTER NIMS EXPO

INTER NIMS EXPO

COLLAGE MAKING (5-2]

INTER NIMS DRAWING COMPETITION

INTER NIMS DRAWING COMPETITION

INTER NIMS ARABIC QUIZ COMPETITION
{9to 12} / WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

INTER NIMS ARABIC QUIZ COMPETITION
(9 to 12 ) / WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY /
ENVIRONMENT WEEK

POWER POINT PRESENT GR. 9-11/
EDUCATIONAL TRIP GR. 6-7 / ENVIRONMENT
WEEK

EDUCATIONAL TRIP GR. 8-10

SUDOKU & RUBIK’S 6-8 /EDUCATIONAL TRIP
GR. 11-12

INTER NIMS ARABIC QUIZ Competition
{ 6 to 8) BY NIMS DUBA! ) / TALKTHON
{GR 9-12 BY NIMS DUBAI1}

INTER NIMS ARABIC QUIZ Competition
( 6 to 8) BY NIMS DUBAI }

PT-2/TERM I{KB) BEGINS

PT-2/TERM I(K&] BEGINS

INTER NIMS VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT (GR
10 BY NIMS DUBA1)

ISLAMIC WEEK - ISLAMIC'QUIZ

HINDI ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION
(FATHER'S DAY) NASHEED COMPETITION

ISLAMIC ARCHITECTURE - DESIGN

QIRA'T COMPETITION

29-May Sunday
30-May Monday
31-May Tuesday
June 2022
01-Jun Wednesday
02-Jun Thursday
03-Jun Friday
04-Jun Saturday
05-Jun Sunday
06-Jun Monday
07-Jun Tuesday
08-Jun Wednesday
09-Jun Thursday
10-Jun Friday
11-Jun Saturday
12-lun Sunday
13-Jun Monday
14-Jun Tuesday
15-un Wednesday
16-lun Thursday
17-lun Friday
18-Jun Saturday
19-Jun Sunday
20-Jun Monday
21-Jun Tuesday
22-Jun Wednesday
23-Jun Thursday
24-Jun Friday
25-Jun Saturday
26-Jun Sunday
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27-Jun Monday MATHS QUIZ 9-12 ISLAMIC TED TALK
28-Jun Tuesday MEET MATHEMATICIAN 6-12
29-Jun Wednesday MATHS EXPO GR 6-12
30-Jun Thursday PT2 OPEN HOUSE PT2 OPEN HOUSE
July 2022
[ AYE ca Gl MDES B-12)
01-Jul Friday
02-Jul Saturday
03-Jul Sunday
04-Jul Monday
05-Jul Tuesday
06-Jul Wednesday
07-Jul Thursday
08-Jul Friday Arafat [Hajj Day) Aratut (Hajj Day}
09-Jul Saturday Eid al -Adha Eld al -Adha
10-Jul Sunday Eid al -Adha Eid al -Adha
11-Jul Monday Eid al -Adha Eid al -Adha
12-Jul Tuesday
13-Jul Wednesday
14-Jul Thursday
15-Jul Friday
16-Jul Saturday
17-Jul Sunday
18-Jul Monday
19-Jul Tuesday
20-Jul Wednesday
21-Jul Thursday
22-Jul Friday
23-Jul Saturday
24-Jul Sunday
25-Jul Monday
26-Jul Tuesday
27-Jul Wednesday
28-Jul Thursday
29-Jul Friday
30-Jul Saturday
31-Jul Sunday
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ENGLISH ESSAY WRITING GR 6-8 / INDIAN
ECONOMICS QUIZ (11 & 12 COMM)

INDIAN ECONOMICS QUIZ (11 & 12 COMM)

August 2022
TE =]
01-Aug Monday
02-Aug Tuesday
03-Aug Wednesday
04-Aug Thursday
05-Aug Friday
06-Aug Saturday
07-Aug Sunday
08-Aug Monday
03-Aug Tuesday
10-Aug Wednesday
11-Aug Thursday
12-Aug Friday
13-Aug Saturday
14-Aug Sunday
15-Aug Monday
16-Aug Tuesday
17-Aug Wednesday
18-Aug Thursday
19-Aug Friday
20-Aug Saturday
21-Aug Sunday
22-Aug Monday
23-Aug Tuesday
24-Aug Wednesday
25-Aug Thursday
26-Aug Friday
27-Aug Saturday
28-Aug Sunday
29-Aug Monday
30-Aug Tuesday
31-Aug Wednesday
Septamber 2022

01-Sep Thursday
02-Sep Friday
03-Sep Saturday
04-Sep Sunday

e
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TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION

TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION - COMMERCE
WEEK

ARABIC RECITATION GR 6-8

MODEL BANKING

QIRAAT COMPETITION GR 6-12

PRODUCT LAUNCHING

INTER NIMS ARABIC ELOCUTION
COMPETITION ( 6 TO 8 BY NIMS SHJ)

INTER NIMS ARABIC ELOCUTION
COMPETITION ( 6 TO B BY NIMS SHI}

ARABIC ELOCUTION COMPETITION (Gr 9 BY
NIMS SHI}

HINDI WEEK - HINDI SPEECH COMPETITION

ARABIC STORY TELLING GR 6-8

HINDI PATRIOTIC COMPETITION 6-12

POSTER MAKING (HINDI DAY)

POSTER MAKING (HINDI DAY}

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF DEMOCRACY
( HINDI ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION )
6-12

INTER NIMS ARABIC Story Telling Competition
{ 6 TO 8 BY NIMS DUBAI }/ SPELLATHON
GRADE 6 -9

INTER NIMS ARABIC Story Telling Competition
(6 TO 8 BY NIMS DUBAI }/ SPELLATHON
GRADE 6 -9

INTER NIMS TED TALK { GRADE 9 TO 12
BY NIMS SHJ)

INTER NIMS TED TALK ( GRADE 9 TO 12
BY NIMS SHJ)

HINDI ESSAY WRITING GR 6-10

INTER NIMS INDIAN ECONOMICS QUIZ
{GRADE 11th & 12th BY TCS )

INTERNATIONAL PEACE DAY CELEBRATION /
ENGLISH RECITATION
GR 6-8

CHESS COMPETITION (GR 6-8}

MATHS FOOD FESTIVAL

CHESS COMPETITION (GR 9-12)

05-Sep Monday
06-Sep Tuesday
07-Sep Wednesday
08-Sep Thursday
09-Sep Friday
10-Sep Saturday
11-Sep Sunday
12-Sep Monday
13-Sep Tuesday
14-Sep Wednesday
15-Sep Thursday
16-Sep Friday
17-Sep Saturday
18-Sep Sunday
19-Sep Monday
20-Sep Tuesday
21-Sep Wednesday
22-Sep Thursday
23-Sep Friday
24-Sep Saturday
25-Sep Sunday
26-Sep Monday
27-Sep Tuesday
28-Sep Wednesday
29-Sep Thursday
30-Sep Friday

TERM 1 CBSE/TERM Il KB EXAM BEGINS

TERM 1 EXAM BEGINS
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GANDHI JAYANTHI

WORLD TEACHERS' DAY

Term 1 Ends Term 1 Ends
AUTHOR'S DAY 6-8 MATHS WEEK - RUBIK'S CUBE 6-12
ESSAY WRITING
TAMIL/URDU/ BENGALI GR 6-8 pAHEQUZE 12
ISLAMIC ELOCUTION GR 6-9 MEET MATHEMATICIANS 6-12
ISLAMIC QUIZ(PROPHET'S LIFE) GR10-12 MATHS EXHIBITION

JAM [MALAYALAM]

SCIENCE WEEX - SCIENCE QUIZ

MALAYALAM RECITATION GR 6-12

MALAYALAM ESSAY WRITING

UN DAY CELEBRATION

TERM | OPEN HOUSE

TERM | OPEN HOUSE/ INTER NIMS
BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT
(Boys §-10 NIMSSHJ)

INTER NIMS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT
(Boys 8-10 NIMSSHJ)

ECONOMICS IN LIFE (GR 9-12 )

UN DAY - SOCIAL SCIENCE WEEK

MEET THE LEADERS CONTEST + PPT (HISTORY

October 2022

01-Oct Saturday
02-Oct Sunday
03-Oct Monday
04-Oct Tuesday
05-Oct Wednesday
06-Oct Thursday
07-Oct Friday
08-Oct Saturday
09-Oct Sunday
10-Oct Monday
11-Oct Tuesday
12-Oct Wednesday
13-Oct Thursday
14-Oct Friday
15-Oct Saturday
16-Oct Sunday
17-Oct Monday
18-Oct Tuesday
19-Oct Wednesday
20-Oct Thursday
21-Oct Friday
22-Oct Saturday
23-Oct Sunday
24-Oct Monday
25-Oct Tuesday
26-Oct Wednesday
27-Oct Thursday
28-Oct Friday
29-Oct Saturday

URDU ITA 6-8
RECITATION RELATED)
SST EXHIBITION SST EXHIBITION
CENTRAL ISLAMIC FESTIVAL{CIF}/ BRINGING
CEi Isi FES’ (o]
NTRAL ISLAMIC FESTIVAL(CIF) HISTORY TO UFE
INTER NIMS VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT (8-10
8Y NIMS DXB) CENTRAL ISLAMIC FESTIVAL(CIF)

CENTRAL ISLAMIC FESTIVAL(CIF)
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30-Oct

INTER NIMS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT
(GR 8-10 BY NIMSSHJ)

31-Oct

INTER NIMS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT
{GR 8-10 BY NIMSSH))

November 2022

MALAYALAM RECITATION GR 6-12

5 G G )
KERALA PIRAVI CELEBRATION/ INTER SCHOOL

s [GRADES 6-12]

01-Nov Tuesday THROW BALL TOURNAMENT KERALA PIRAVI CELEBRATION
( 8-10 BY TCS)
02-Nov Wednesday MALAYALAM ESSAY WRITING
03-Nov Thursday FLAG DAY FLAG DAY
04-Nov Friday
05-Nov Saturday
06-Nov Sunday
07-Nov Monday VEGETABLE CARVING 6-9 ARABIC WEEK
08-Nov Tuesday HENNA DESIGNING GR 6-12 ARABIC RECITATION GR 6-8
09-Nov Wednesday ENGLISH RECITATION GR 6-12
10-Nov Thursday
11-Nov Friday
12-Nov Saturday
13-Nov Sunday
14-Nov Monday CHILDREN’S DAY CHILDREN’S DAY
15-Nov Tuesday PT-3,8 & 9 KB TERM -2 FT-3 .8 &9 KB TERM -2
16-Nov Wednesday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF TOLERANCE
17-Nov Thursday
18-Nov Friday
INTER SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT(

19-Nov Saturday Senlors) BY NIMS DXB
20-N Sund INTER SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT(

el ooy Senlors) BY NIMS DXB
T Wond INTER SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT(

-Nov onday JAM [ENGLISH) GR 8-9 Seniors) BY NIMS DXB

L VOLLEY! URNAMEN
22-Nov Tuesday PANEL DISCUSSION [SOCIAL] 9-12 (ER SCHOS:IIOIS) BY :IAI;LS.I.DOXB m
23-Nov Wednesday SYMPOSIUM (SOCIAL) GR 8-9 EDUCATION TRIP - 6 to 8
INTER NIMS QUIZ {GR. 9 TO 12 BY NIMS
1Z

24-Nov Thursday INTER NIS QU ALAIN) / INTER SCHOOL BASKETBALL

{ GR. 9 TO 12 BY NIMS ALAIN )

TOURNAMENT (Senlors BY NIMS SHJ}
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25-Nov Friday
26-Nov Saturday BADMINTON TOURNAMENT — GIRLS 8-10 (Senlors BY NIMS SHJ)
27-Nov Sunday {Seniors BY NIMS SHJ}
28-Nov Monday MONOLOGUE [ENGLISH] 6-12 (Senlors BY NIMS SHI)
29-Nov Tuesday UAE NATIONAL DAY CELEBRATION UAE NATIONAL DAY CELEBRATION
30-Nov Wednesday COMMEMORATION DAY COMMEMORATION DAY
(MARTYR’S DAY) {MARTYR’S DAY}
December 2022
£ &HKE-G 1
01-Dec Thursday
02-Dec Friday
03-Dec Saturday ANNUAL SPORTS DAY
04-Dec Sunday
05-Dec Monday SPELL BEE GR 6-9 ENCUSHIWEEKC EN‘:L_IS:': e WETING &3
06-Dec Tuesday PT3 OPEN HOUSE PT3 OPEN HOUSE
07-Dec Wednesday COOKERY COMPETITION GR 6-9 ELOCUTION COMPETITION
08-Dec Thursday COMMENTATOR CONTEST
09-Dec Friday
10-Dec Saturday
11-Dec Sunday
12-Dec Monday
13-Dec Tuesday
14-Dec Wednesday
15-Dec Thursday
16-Dec Friday
17-Dec Saturday
18-Dec Sunday
19-Dec Monday
20-Dec Tuesday
21-Dec Wednesday
22-Dec Thursday
23-Dec Friday
24-Dec Saturday
25-Dec Sunday
26-Dec Monday
27-Dec Tuesday
28-Dec Wednesday
29-Dec Thursday
30-Dec Friday

/’/J
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RESEARCH PAPER PRESENTATION (SCt)
GR 9-12

Model Exam -10 and 12 CBSE &12 K8

Model Exam -10 and 12 CBSE &12 K8

Model Exam
9 and 11 CBSE & 10 and 11 KB

Model Exam
9and 11 CBSE & 10 and 11 KB

DIGITAL STORY BOARD MAKING GR 6-8

MODEL ZEST - 4 ( Inter School Competitions

MODEL ZEST - 4 { Inter School Competitions

for SEN Children ) for SEN Chlidren )
{ BY MODEL SCHOOL ABU DHABI } ( BY MODEL SCHOOL ABU DHABI )
PT4 BEGINS PT4 BEGINS

INTER SCHOOL MUN {BY NIVIS DXB)

INTER SCHOOL MUN (BY NIMS DXEB)

INTER SCHOOL MUN (BY NIMS DXB)

I 31-Dec Saturday
January 2023

01-Jan Sunday
02-Jan Monday
03-Jan Tuesday
04-jan Wednesday
05-Jan Thursday
06-Jan Friday
07-Jan Saturday
08-Jan Sunday
09-Jan Monday
10-Jan Tuesday
11-Jan Wednesday
12-Jan Thursday
13-Jan Friday
14-lan Saturday
15-Jan Sunday
16-Jan Monday
17-lan Tuesday
18-Jan Wednesday
19-Jan Thursday
20-Jan Friday
21-Jan Saturday
22-Jan Sunday
23-)an Monday
24-Jan Tuesday
25-Jan Wednesday

INTER SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL { JUNIORS) ( GR
68&7 BY NIMS DXB)
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REPUBLIC DAY

INTER SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL { JUNIORS) ( GR
6&7 BY NIMS DXB)

INTER SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL { JUNIORS) ( GR
6&7 BY NIMS DXB)

INTER SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL ( JUNIORS) { GR
6&7 BY NIMS DXB)

INTER SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL { JUNIORS) ( GR
6&7 BY NIMS DXB)

PT4 OPEN HOUSE

PT4 OPEN HOUSE

ANNUAL EXAM -9KB &CBSE and 11 CBSE

ANNUAL EXAM -9KB &CBSE and 11 CBSE

INTER NIMS HINDI/ URDU RECITATION
COMPETITION (BY TCS)

INTER NIMS HINDI / URDU RECITATION
COMPETITION ( BY TCS )

MODEL EXAM (10 &12 CBSE & KB, 11KB)

MODEL EXAM (10 812 CBSE & KB, 11KB)

ANNUAL EXAM GR 6-8 CBSE
TERM 3 EXAMS GRADE 8 KB

ANNUAL EXAM GR 6-8 CBSE
TERM 3 EXAMS GRADE 8 KB

26-Jan Thursday
27-Jan Friday
28-Jan Saturday
29-Jan Sunday
30-Jan Monday
31-Jan Tuesday
Wednesday
02-Feb Thursday
03-Feb Friday
04-Feb Saturday
05-Feb Sunday
06-Feb Monday
07-Feb Tuesday
08-Feb Wednesday
09-Feb Thursday
10-Feb Friday
11-Feb Saturday
12-Feb Sunday
13-Feb Monday
14-Feb Tuesday
15-Feb Woednesday
16-Feb Thursday
17-Feb Friday
18-Feb Saturday
19-Feb Sunday
20-Feb Monday
21-Feb Tuesday
22-Feb Wednesday
23-Feb Thursday
24-Feb Friday
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BRIDGE CLASSES 10 12 KB &CBSE

BRIDGE CLASSES 10 12 KB &CBSE

CBSEE

ANNUAL OPEN HOUSE

ANNUAL OPEN HOUSE

25-Feb Saturday
26-Feb Sunday
27-Feb Monday
28-Feb Tuesday
Iimrch 2023
CIATE DAYS

01-Mar Wednesday
02-Mar Thursday
03-Mar Friday
04-Mar Saturday
05-Mar Sunday
06-Mar Monday
07-Mar Tuesday
08-Mar Wednesday
09-Mar Thursday
10-Mar Friday
11-Mar Saturday
12-Mar Sunday
13-Mar Monday
14-Mar Tuesday
15-Mar Wednesday
16-Mar Thursday
17-Mar Friday
18-Mar Saturday
19-Mar Sunday
20-Mar Monday
21-Mar Tuesday
22-Mar Wednesday
23-Mar Thursday
24-Mar Friday
25-Mar Saturday
26-Mar Sunday
27-Mar Monday
28-Mar Tuesday
29-Mar Wednesday
30-Mar Thursday

*The schedule/ dates mentioned in the School Calendar are tentative and subject to approval from concemed Authority.

.&\\




